1:00

1:15

2:30

2:45

3:30

3:45

4:00

Community Advisory Group (CAG)
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
DRAFT Meeting Agenda
Thursday, April 13 2006
1:00 PM —4:00 PM
Administration Building
Saratoga Spa State Park
Saratoga Springs, NY

Welcome, Introductions, Meeting Summary Review

Overview of Final Design Report (FDR)
Presentation: Overview of FDR
Technical Subcommittee Comments
Discussion

Break

Discussion of FDR, continued
Discussion

CAG Administrative I ssues
Report from Administrative Subcommittee
Membership update — CBI

Brief Updates, Next Steps and Action Items

Adjourn



