Community Advisory Group (CAG)

Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
DRAFT Meeting Agenda
Thursday, April 13 2006
1:00 PM – 4:00 PM
Administration Building
Saratoga Spa State Park
Saratoga Springs, NY

1:00	Welcome, Introductions, Meeting Summary Review
1:15	Overview of Final Design Report (FDR)
	 Presentation: Overview of FDR
	 Technical Subcommittee Comments
	 Discussion
2:30	Break
2:45	Discussion of FDR, continued
	 Discussion
3:30	CAG Administrative Issues
	 Report from Administrative Subcommittee
	 Membership update – CBI
3:45	Brief Updates, Next Steps and Action Items
4:00	Adjourn